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TO1l

Number
188
211

TO2

Number
394
251

TO2

Number
214
139
164
265

TO3

Number
364
288
363
202
388
205
360

TO3

Number
208
314
137
297
150
241
250
179
276

TO3

Number
362
197
368
366
261
168
375
177
367

300m hurdles
Name

Charlotte Gravelsons

Ellen Horder

400m hurdles
Name

Harry Meredith
Alex Martin

400m hurdles
Name

Kati Hulme
Samantha Barrett
Melissa Cooke
Hannah New

800m

Name

Samuel Harding
Seamus Robinson
Alex Rawlings
Laurie Higgins
Peter Woodward
Edward Holdsworth
Paul Jegou

800m
Name
Ethan Hood
Jason Tilley

Finlay Banwell-Moore

Max Sheppard
Freya Buglass
Paul Lockyer
Kelly-marie Marsh
Poppy Elton

Daisy Palmer

800m

Name

Charlie Worsfold
Fletcher Hart
Martyn Cole
Emma Robertson
Katherine Mills
Beth Davidse
Inca Padfield
James Durden
Ray Taylor

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Brewer Memorial Games
Prince of Wales Stadium

Monday 6 May 2019

Ul7W, Vets

Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Ul7M, U20M, SM, U20W, SW
Club

Bath

Swindon Harriers

Ul7M, U20M, SM, U20W, SW
Club

Shrewsbury AC

Bristol and West AC

Bristol and West AC

Swindon Harriers

U15 and older

Club

Wells City Harriers

Westbury Harriers

Unattached

Worcester AC

Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham And County Harriers
White Horse Harriers

U15 and older
Club

Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Swindon Harriers
Gloucester AC
Avon Valley Runners
Clc Striders
Swindon Harriers
Worcester AC
Oxford City AC

U15 and older

Club

Dursley Running Club
Swindon Harriers
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Gloucester AC
Swindon Harriers
Stroud

Dursley Running Club
North Devon

Age
Ul7w
W60

Race 1
Age
U20M
Ul7m

Race 2
Age
u20w
SW
SW
u20w

Race 1
Age
SM
Uls5m
Ul7m
U20m
SM
Ul7m
M40

Race 2
Age
Uism
M45
ui7m
M40
Uisw
SM
Uisw
Uisw
Ul7w

Race 3
Age
Uism
uism
M60
SW
Ul7w
Uisw
u20W
u20M
M55

Result
50.2
52.7

Result
58.9
59.8

Result
67.3
70.0
72.5
DNF

Result
2:03.7
2:06.2
2:08.2
2:09.0
2:11.0
2:115
2:16.7

Result
2:16.0
2:16.7
2:17.0
2:17.4
2:18.9
2:19.9
2:20.5
2:21.1
2:27.4

Result
2:20.0
2:21.8
2:23.7
2:23.8
2:24.7
2:25.4
2:28.6
2:29.6
2:33.2



Event
Position

O 00O NO UL B WN

Event
Position

O 00O NO UL B WN

Event
Position

O 00 NO UL B WN

N
= O

Event
Position

N o b, WN

TO3 800m

Number Name
279 Lauren Pawson
184 Emily Field
262 Sophie Moore
175 Jessica Duncton
206 William Holdsworth
204 Tracy Hinxman
307 Lucy Spencer
354 Shana Stewardson
266 Katie New

TO3 800m

Number Name
370 Amelia Newell
156 Josie Carter
373 Clementine Lee
207 Nick Holliday
231 Isabel Kiey-Thomas
212 Freya Howell
274 Christopher Page
238 Hannah Lewington
298 Lily Sherwood

TO3 800m

Number Name
158 Jack Choules
134 Gemma Baker
287 Ethan Robinson
254 Hetty McCartney
243 Paul Loveridge
371 Alice English
165 Caroline Cotterell
305 Amber Spackman
384 Joe Stocks
295 Chloe Shephard
332 Coco Wickens-Shaw

TO4 100m

Number Name
405 Daniel Brooks
126 Joshua Abladey
191 Andy Grimwood
185 Ed Fussi
410 Loick Bazzi
333 Peter Wild
339 Rob Worman

U15 and older

Club

Swindon Harriers

Bourton Roadrunners Club

Avon Valley Runners
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham And County Harriers
Derby Athletic Club

Swindon Harriers

Kidderminster & Stourport
Swindon Harriers

U15 and older

Club

Gloucester AC

Team Bath Athletic Club

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Swindon Harriers

Witney Road Runners

U15 and older

Club

Swindon Harriers

Team Bath Athletic Club
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

U15 and older

Club

Yate & District AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Abingdon AC

Belgrave Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 4
Age
Uisw
u20w
U1l7w
uisw
Uism
w45
Ui7w
ui7w
Uisw

Race 5
Age
uisw
Ul7w
uisw
M60
uil7w
U1l5W
Ul7m
U1l5W
uisw

Race 6
Age
Uism
ui7w
Uism
uisw
M60
uisw
w45
ui7w
Uism
uisw
Uisw

Race 1
Age
u20mM
SM

SM

SM
u20mM
SM
u20mM

Result
2:26.4
2:28.3
2:29.9
2:30.2
2:33.2
2:33.5
2:38.2
2:39.9
2:46.3

Result
2:33.6
2:34.1
2:35.4
2:35.6
2:36.3
2:39.1
2:39.2
2:46.6
2:50.0

Result
2:37.7
2:38.9
2:39.2
2:39.4
2:42.5
2:43.3
2:46.3
2:46.9
2:49.2
3:02.2
3:.07.1

Result
10.9
11.2
11.2
11.3
11.3
11.5
11.5
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TO4

Number

TO4

Number

TO4

Number

TO4

Number

TO4

Number

100m

Name

148 Callum Brassington-Meehan
239 Euco Lima

244 Josh Maggs

348 Aaron Belchamber

194 Samuel Hall

237 Tye Leo-Stroud

414 Babajide Popoola

330 Ellie Wheeler-Smith

100m

Name

407 Tom Samuel
258 Archie McLean
201 Scarlett Herold
349 Amy Warre

268 Sarah-Jane Ollis
362 Charlie Worsfold

100m

Name

178 Mark Ellery

336 Lorna Willmott
346 Bradley Balchin
149 Samuel Broderick
222 Hannah Jackson
294 Barnabas Shaw
138 Fiona Barkley
186 Daisy Goodall

100m

Name

308 Oliver Spencer
355 Isaac Robinson
406 Max Lancett

151 Luke Burden
164 Melissa Cooke
329 Thomas Webster
140 Olivia Barton
334 Abigail Williams

100m

Name

147 Ella Bowell

376 Isobelle Herbert
306 Emily Spencer
257 Lauren McKenzie
383 Brian Gravelsons
246 Caitlin Mander
320 Florence Turfrey

U15 and older
Club

Worcester AC
Bristol and West AC
Bristol and West AC
Bristol and West AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Swindon Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Abingdon AC

Swindon Harriers

Worcester AC

Dursley Running Club

U15 and older

Club

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

South Glos AC

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Oxford City AC

Yate & District AC

U15 and older

Club

Bristol and West AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club
Stratford Upon Avon Ac

Team Bath Athletic Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 2

Age Result
Ui7m 11.9
SM 11.9
Ui7m 11.9
U20M 11.9
u20M 121
Uls5m 12.5
u20M 12.6
Ul7w 12.7
Race 3

Age Result
U20mM 12.2
U15M 124
U20W 12.8
uisw 13.1
Ul7w 13.3
U15M 141
Race 4

Age Result
M55 13.0
U1l5W 13.1
Ui7m 13.2
Uls5m 13.2
SW 134
Uls5m 134
ui7w 13.6
U1l5W 14.0
Race 5

Age Result
Uls5m 12.4
U1is5m 13.0
Uls5m 13.1
Ul7m 13.1
SW 13.2
U1sm 13.3
uisw 13.6
ui7w 141
Race 6

Age Result
u1sw 13.7
ui7w 13.9
ui7w 13.9
ui7w 14.0
M50 141
uisw 14.3
U1l5W 14.5
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TO4

Number
218
245
235
141
217
389
159
134

TO4

Number
249
283
413
298
129
301

TO4

Number
365
174
372
193
263
412
419

TO5

Number
267
182
268
250
135

TO5

Number
168
376
280
310
193
136

TO5

Number
279
420
252
156
238

100m

Name

Philip Hunt
Byron Mander
Jessica Leigh

Lj Beard

Hannah Hunt
Eleanor McArdle
Leshawn Clifford
Gemma Baker

100m

Name

Lily Marchant
Nyah Reuter
Emily McBride
Lily Sherwood
Henrietta Anstey
Catherine Smith

100m

Name

Michael Lynch

Caitlin Duncan

Freya Webb

Georgina Halfhead
Laura Mullins

Angela Bryant
Philippa Mannings T35

300m

Name

Adam Nolan

John Fenley
Sarah-Jane Ollis
Kelly-marie Marsh
Toby Baker

300m

Name

Beth Davidse
Isobelle Herbert
Olivia Pawson
Patricia Stanfield
Georgina Halfhead
Evie Banwell-Moore

300m

Name

Lauren Pawson
Lulu Skurek

Alice Matthews
Josie Carter
Hannah Lewington

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club

Bristol and West AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
St Albans

Birchfield Harriers

Team Bath Athletic Club

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Shrewsbury AC

Witney Road Runners

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

U15 and older

Club

Radley Athletic Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Abingdon AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

North Somerset

U15M, U15wW, U17wW
Club

Yate & District AC
Gloucester AC
Worcester AC

Swindon Harriers

Team Bath Athletic Club

U15M, U15wW, U17wW
Club

Swindon Harriers
Gloucester AC
Swindon Harriers
Gloucester AC
Abingdon AC
Swindon Harriers

U15M, U15w, U17w

Club

Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Swindon Harriers

Race 7

Age Result
U15M 13.7
Uls5m 14.3
ui7w 14.6
W35 14.7
ui7w 14.7
u20w 14.7
uisw 14.7
Ul7w 14.9
Race 8

Age Result
U1l5W 14.1
uisw 14.4
SW 15.0
uisw 15.0
W45 154
uisw 155
Race 9

Age Result
U15M 141
U1l5W 14.6
uisw 14.6
Ul7w 14.8
u1sw 15.0
W55 15.9
SW 194
Race 1

Age Result
U15M 40.5
U15M 40.9
ui7w 43.0
U1l5W 44.9
Uls5M 45.0
Race 2

Age Result
u1sw 43.8
ui7w 44.6
ui7w 45.0
ui7w 46.3
ui7w 47.6
uisw 50.6
Race 3

Age Result
uisw 45.0
U1l5W 45.8
uisw 46.1
Ul7w 47.1

uisw 48.8
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TO6

Number
416
415
333

TO6

Number
423
157
240
418
194

TO6

Number
205
290
137
177
141

TO6

Number
328
204
129

TO7

Number
272
170
321
356
230
388
360

TO7

Number
171
304
234
172
337
176
232
323
226
422

400m

Name

Harry Browning
Nick Kanonik
Peter Wild

400m
Name

Liam Dailey
Matt Cave

Rhiannon Linington-Payne

Annie Testar
Samuel Hall

400m

Name

Edward Holdsworth
Dan Schofield

Finlay Banwell-Moore

James Durden
Lj Beard

400m

Name

Victoria Watkins
Tracy Hinxman
Henrietta Anstey

3000m

Name

Dan Owen
Richard De-Camps
Joseph Turner
Jamie Harper
Tegid Jones

Peter Woodward
Paul Jegou

3000m

Name

Kiya Dee
Martin Soakell
Clark Lawson
Taya Dee
Hayley Winters
David Durden
Helen Knight
Rachel Vines
David Jones
Kathryn Morton

U17M and older, U20W and older
Club

Kent AC

WSEH

Belgrave Harriers

U17M and older, U20W and older
Club

Stroud

Swindon Harriers

Cardiff Athletics

Stroud

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

U17M and older, U20W and older
Club

Cheltenham And County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Dursley Running Club

Gloucester AC

U17M and older, U20W and older
Club

Black Pear Joggers

Derby Athletic Club

Bristol and West AC

U17 and older

Club

Cheltenham And County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Witney Road Runners

Forest of Dean AC

White Horse Harriers

U17 and older

Club

Highworth RC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Highworth RC

Gloucester AC

Dursley Running Club

CLC Striders

Clc Striders

Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 1
Age
SM
SM
SM

Race 2
Age
u20M
M35
SW
u20w
u20M

Race 3
Age
ui7m
SM
ui7m
U20M
W35

Race 4
Age
W35
W45
W45

Race 1
Age
SM

SM

SM
U23m
M40
SM
M40

Race 2
Age
Uisw
M40
M35
Uisw
W35
M50
W35
W35
M65
W60

Result
50.6
51.4
51.8

Result
54.6
55.8
56.1
58.1
DNF

Result
59.9
60.6
62.5
64.2
67.2

Result
68.9
70.9
72.7

Result
8:43.4
8:54.3
8:59.6
9:23.6
9:25.5
9:58.6
10:03.9

Result
10:17.9
10:32.3
10:39.2
11:00.8
11:07.7
11:29.9
11:37.0
11:40.4
12:46.5
12:58.5
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TO8 75m hurdles
Number Name
349 Amy Warre
336 Lorna Willmott
427 Kitty Scholes-Pryce
252 Alice Matthews
246 Caitlin Mander

TO8 75m hurdles
Number Name
431 Maddie Carnes
283 Nyah Reuter
154 Christen Campion
371 Alice English
421 Isabel Lewis

TO9 1500m

Number Name
321 Joseph Turner
363 Alex Rawlings
292 Toby Scott
388 Peter Woodward
264 Roger Mullins
290 Dan Schofield
440 Oscar Godden
296 Kaitlyn Sheppard
180 Matthew Evans
135 Toby Baker
430 Dalis Jones
130 Matilda Ashley
357 Freddie Janta-Lipinski
428 Amelia Honor

T09 1500m
Number Name
429 Akira Bees
424 Georgie Parnell
229 Seren Jones
145 Briony Bishop

199 Evie Hawkesford-Johnson

373 Clementine Lee
173 Molly Dibden

189 Harry Gravelsons
323 Rachel Vines

358 Tom Janta-Lipinski
319 Bexley Turbard
281 Jasmine Pritchard
289 Ruth Samuel

331 Imara White

U1s5w

Club

Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Bristol and West AC

Team Bath Athletic Club

U1s5w

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Unattached

Gloucester AC

Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham And County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club

Yate & District AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Westbury Harriers

U15 and older

Club

Yate & District AC

Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Worcester AC

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Clc Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 1

Age Result
uisw 125
U1l5WwW 13.0
uisw 13.0
U1l5W 13.4

uisw 14.0

Race 2

Age

Uisw 12.6
Uisw 13.7
Uisw 13.7
Uisw 13.9
Uisw 14.9
Race 1

Age Result
SM 4:21.9

ui7m 4:22.7
Ul7m 4:23.3

SM 4:33.3
M40 4:37.7
SM 4:43.1

Ul7m 4:43.8
Ul7w 4:45.2
SM 4:49.6
Ul5M 4:52.4
ul7w 4:53.7
Ul7w 4:55.4
Ul5M 5:02.3
uisw 5:03.8

Race 2

Age Result
Ui3sm 5:03.7
W35 5:05.1
uisw 5:07.6
u20w 5:15.6
uisw 5:22.0
u1isw 5:24.9
uisw 5:27.7
ul7m 5:39.8
W35 5:41.7
Uls5M 5:51.1
U15Mm 5:52.4
u1isw 5:55.9
ui7w 5:58.5
u1isw 6:01.2
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Number

T10

Number

T11

Number

T13

Number

T13

Number

T13

Number

T13

Number

80m hurdles

Name

437 Molly Gould

195 Ebony Hammond
211 Ellen Horder

382 Jodie Burnett-Hockey

80m hurdles
Name

233 Patrick J Kyle
294 Barnabas Shaw
406 Max Lancett

100m hurdles
Name

222 Hannah Jackson
413 Emily McBride

200m

Name

416 Harry Browning
415 Nick Kanonik
126 Joshua Abladey
339 Rob Worman
191 Andy Grimwood

200m

Name

148 Callum Brassington-Meehan
157 Matt Cave

237 Tye Leo-Stroud

330 Ellie Wheeler-Smith

441 Filip Ramian

203 Liam Hillier

200m

Name

308 Oliver Spencer
142 Delleah Belgrave
293 Marina Semple
140 Olivia Barton
334 Abigail Williams
305 Amber Spackman

200m

Name

406 Max Lancett

376 Isobelle Herbert
280 Olivia Pawson
306 Emily Spencer
257 Lauren McKenzie
439 Lucy Durham

U15M, U17W

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletics Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Ul1l5M, U17W

Club

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

u20w, SW, U17M
Club

Bristol and West AC
Shrewsbury AC

U15 and older

Club

Kent AC

WSEH

Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

U15 and older

Club

Worcester AC

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Radley Athletic Club

Oxford City AC

Yate & District AC

Gloucester AC

U15 and older

Club

Forest of Dean AC

Gloucester AC

Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club

Yate & District AC

Race 1

Age Result
uli7w 13.1
Ul7w 13.2
W60 13.6
Ul7w 15.0
Race 2

Age Result
Ul5m 12.9
Ulsm 14.8
U1i5M 15.3
Race 1

Age Result
SW 16.1
SwW 20.6
Race 1

Age Result
SM 22.8
SM 22.9
SM 23.0
U20m 23.1
SM 23.9
Race 2

Age Result
ul7m 24.0
M35 24.8
Ulsm 25.0
Ul7w 25.2
ul7m 25.7
Ul7m 26.1
Race 3

Age Result
U15Mm 25.4
u1isw 27.0
ui7w 27.2
u1isw 27.3
ui7w 29.0
ui7w 33.0
Race 4

Age Result
Ulsm 27.8
ui7w 28.0
ui7w 28.4
ul7w 28.6
Ul7w 29.0
u20w 29.6
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T13

Number
218
186
147
134
365
217

T13

Number
215
245
386
427
228

T13

Number
249
174
199
301
419

200m

Name

Philip Hunt
Daisy Goodall
Ella Bowell
Gemma Baker
Michael Lynch
Hannah Hunt

200m

Name

Laura Hulme
Byron Mander
Tom Curneen

Kitty Scholes-Pryce
Olivia Jones

200m

Name

Lily Marchant

Caitlin Duncan

Evie Hawkesford-Johnson
Catherine Smith

Philippa Mannings T35

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
South Glos AC

Bristol and West AC

Team Bath Athletic Club

Radley Athletic Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U15 and older

Club

Shrewsbury AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Gloucester AC
Shrewsbury AC

Oxford City AC

U15 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
North Somerset

Race 5

Age Result
U15M 27.8
U1l5WwW 28.1
uisw 29.2
Ul7w 29.7
U15M 30.8
Ul7w 31.1
Race 6

Age Result
U1l5W 27.8
U15M 29.0
U1i5M 29.6
uisw 30.0
U1l5W 31.7
Race 7

Age Result
uisw 28.3
uisw 31.6
U1l5W 32.1
uisw 33.2
SW 46.0
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FO1

Number

FO02

Number

FO3

Number

FO4

Number

FO05

Number

FO06

Number

Club throw
Name
340 Bethan Griffiths

Javelin

Name

342 Edward Grazier
341 Gavin Higgins

Discus

Name

342 Edward Grazier
341 Gavin Higgins

Shot Put
Name
343 Amy Eastcott

Hammer

Name

154 Christen Campion
248 Ella Mansfield
190 Sophie Green
146 Maia Bliss

227 Karen Jones

192 Leah Hale

143 Neve Berry
387 Linsey Hutchins
327 Mary Watkins

275 Matthew Page
161 Luca Colombini

Long jump
Name

196 Alex Harman
390 Daniel Sherman
274 Christopher Page
399 Steve Clemo

160 Joe Coley

308 Oliver Spencer
294 Barnabas Shaw
233 Patrick J Kyle
329 Thomas Webster
303 Tim Smith

152 Billy Buxton
245 Byron Mander
158 Jack Choules
386 Tom Curneen
384 Joe Stocks

135 Toby Baker

Disability
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Disability

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Disability

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Disability
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U15 and older, less than 36m
Club

Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Yate & District Ac

Yate & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Yate & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Male: U15 and older
Club
Worcester AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Yate & District AC
Newquay & Par

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club
Swindon Harriers

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club

Age
SW

Age
M45
SM

Age
M45
SM

Age
u20w

Age

uisw
U1l5W
uisw
U1l5W

W55

u20w
u20w
W45
SW

U15M
Ulis5M

Age
Ul7m
SM
Ul7m
M50

Ul5M
U1i5M
U15M
U1i5M
Ul5M
U1i5M
U15M
U1l5M
U15M
Ul5M
U15M
Ul5M

Result
17.87

Result
10.41
7.25

Result
13.00
8.12

Result
2.37

Result
41.15
29.08
23.00
11.28

33.27

36.73
28.74
19.77
19.44

23.85
18.79

Result
5.35
4.96
4,73
4.63

5.35
5.34
5.02
4.73
4.71
4.70
4.22
4.08
4.01
3.75
3.69
3.67

F56, 600g
F34, 600g

F56, 1kg
F34, 1kg

2kg

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

3kg

4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

4kg
4kg
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FO7

Number
238
266
398
393
249

183
209
397

389
392
391
396
210

395
335
400
387

Fo8

Number
198
253
242
259

162
284

285

Javelin

Name

Hannah Lewington
Katie New

Hannah Clemo

Daisy Graham-Kevan
Lily Marchant

Lily Fennessy
Amber Hopkins
Lucy Clemo

Eleanor McArdle
Poppy Graham-Kevan
Jenna Blundell

Libby Dickenson
Danielle Hopkins

Kate Davies
Paula Williams
Maria Townsend
Linsey Hutchins

Hammer

Name

Maisy Harvey
Beth Matthews
Marion Loveridge

Dylan Menhennet

Toby Conibear
Harry Ricketts

Josh Ricketts

Female: U15 and older

Club

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Newquay & Par

Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC
Newquay & Par

St Albans
Worcester AC
Bath

Stroud
Worcester AC

Gloucester AC

Stratford Upon Avon Ac

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

U15 and older, over 36m
Club

Forest of Dean AC
Andover AC

Gloucester AC

Forest of Dean AC

Yate & District AC
Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Age

uisw
U1l5WwW
uUisw
U1l5W
uUisw

u1l7w
ui7w
u17w

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

SW
W45

W35
W45

Age
U1l7w
ui7w
W55
U1i5M

Ul7Mm
ui7m

u20M

Result
32.30
22.03
17.76
14.38
13.85

36.26
24.82
13.54

30.19
27.06
24.87
24.69
22.40

38.49
33.08

22.14
21.21

Result
46.11
45.42
37.02

53.94

62.63
44.22

44.44

500g
500g
500g
500g
500g

500g
500g
5009g

600g
600g
600g
600g
600g

600g
600g

600g
600g

3kg
3kg

3kg

4kg

5kg
5kg

6kg
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F09

Number
132
246
154
385
398
175
228
295

155
231
183
382
397

391
192
396
389

335
327
400
387

381

F10

Number
309
267
378
161
233
286
149
374

277
151
189

Shot Put

Name

Olivia Austin
Caitlin Mander
Christen Campion
Emma Brough
Hannah Clemo
Jessica Duncton
Olivia Jones
Chloe Shephard

Lily Carpenter

Isabel Kiey-Thomas
Lily Fennessy

Jodie Burnett-Hockey
Lucy Clemo

Jenna Blundell
Leah Hale

Libby Dickenson
Eleanor McArdle

Paula Williams
Mary Watkins
Maria Townsend
Linsey Hutchins

Marie Burnett-Hockey

Javelin

Name

Theo Spurrell
Adam Nolan
Ollie Risborough
Luca Colombini
Patrick J Kyle
Charlie Roberts
Samuel Broderick
William Taylor

George Palmer
Luke Burden
Harry Gravelsons

369 Christopher Picken
177 James Durden

379 Will Sage

Female: U15 and older

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Team Bath Athletic Club
Gloucester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Newquay & Par

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Oxford City AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Newquay & Par

Bath

Yate & District AC
Stroud

St Albans

Stratford Upon Avon Ac

Forest of Dean AC

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Male: U15 and older

Club

Yate & District AC

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club

Aberystwyth Uni

Age

uisw
U1l5WwW
uUisw
U1l5W
uUisw
Ul5W
uUisw
U1l5W

Ul7w
u17w
Ul7w
u17w
Ul7w

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

W45
SW

W35
W45

W50

Age

uism
U15M
uism
U15M
uism
U15M
Ul5M
U15M

Ul7m
Ul7Mm
Ul7m

u20M
U20M

SM

Result
11.78
8.48
8.32
8.13
7.84
6.62
6.27
5.45

11.19
9.88
8.28
7.64
6.72

9.77
7.61
6.67
6.22

10.47
8.29
8.06
6.50

10.80

Result
37.56
33.45
27.03
25.90
25.59
25.52
23.58
21.40

39.27
32.00
19.71

35.31
21.25

46.08

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

3kg

600g
600g
600g
600g
600g
600g
600g
600g

700g
7009
700g

800g
800g

800g
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Event
Position

1

F11

Number

F12

Number

F13

Number

Discus

Name

291 Joshua Schrijver
152 Billy Buxton

259 Dylan Menhennet
374 William Taylor

153 Ben Campion
255 Billy McCauley
274 Christopher Page

377 Ben Wade

324 Andrew Walker
359 Jonathan Evans
353 Luke Coghill

256 Stephen McCauley
326 Gary Walter

361 Richard Jegou

High jump
Name

345 Adam Brooks
151 Luke Burden
407 Tom Samuel
350 James Stanton
411 Patrick McBride
271 Sulaiman Ouiles
273 Harry Paddock
399 Steve Clemo
152 Billy Buxton
220 Harry Ineson
351 Will Stanton
417 Archie Hally
378 Ollie Risborough
189 Harry Gravelsons
311 Scott Stanfield
386 Tom Curneen

Pole vault
Name
203 Liam Hillier

Male: U15 and older

Club

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Yate & District AC

Gloucester AC
Oxford City AC
Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bath

Gloucester AC

Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC

White Horse Harriers

Male: U15 and older

Club

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Gloucester AC

Worcester AC

Newquay & Par

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

3.00m and over
Club
Yate & District AC

Age

Ul5M
Uls5m
Ul5M
Uls5m

ui7m
Ul7m
ui7m

u20M
u20M
u20M
U20M

M45
M45

M70

Age
SM
Ul7m
u20M
Ul7m
SM
U15M
uism
M50
uism
U15M
uism
U15M
uism
Ul7m
Ul5M
U15M

Age
Ul7m

Result
42.45
30.72
25.07
14.32

41.96
31.00
16.33

43.81
38.84
29.84
28.09

42.47
26.77

24.83

Result
2.00
1.80
1.70
1.65
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20

Result
3.11

1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg

1.50kg
1.50kg
1.50kg

1.75kg
1.75kg
1.75kg
1.75kg

2kg
2kg

1kg
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F14 Discus
Number Name
132 Olivia Austin
398 Hannah Clemo
295 Chloe Shephard
426 Ruby Brook
318 Ella Tsangari
146 Maia Bliss
236 Chloe Lennon

397 Lucy Clemo

387 Linsey Hutchins
352 Tracy Watson

F15 Shot Put
Number Name
291 Joshua Schrijver
259 Dylan Menhennet
161 Luca Colombini
275 Matthew Page
158 Jack Choules
311 Scott Stanfield
374 William Taylor

153 Ben Campion
255 Billy McCauley

359 Jonathan Evans
324 Andrew Walker

256 Stephen McCauley
326 Gary Walter

F16 High jump
Number Name
325 Rebecca Walker
138 Fiona Barkley
433 Lily Crawley
317 Erin Troop
382 Jodie Burnett-Hockey
432 Evie Lowe
167 Celia Darwent
434 Ellie Edgerton
159 Leshawn Clifford
413 Emily McBride

Female: U15 and older

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Newquay & Par

Gloucester AC

Stroud

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Newquay & Par

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Male: U15 and older

Club

Bristol and West AC

Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Swindon Harriers

Gloucester AC

Yate & District AC

Gloucester AC
Oxford City AC

Bath
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC

Female: U15 and older

Club

Shrewsbury AC

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Shrewsbury AC

Age

uisw
U1l5WwW
uUisw
U1l5W
uUisw
Ul5W
uUisw

u17w

W45
W45

Age

uism
U15M
uism
U15M
uism
U15M
uism

ui7m
Ul7m

U20M
u20M

M45
M45

Age

ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
uisw
ui7w
ui7w
uisw
ui7w
uisw
SW

Result
33.89
17.68
14.63
14.26
12.83
11.70
11.26

14.75

17.46
15.02

Result
12.30
10.32

8.38
7.08
6.98
6.38
5.45

12.20
10.30

12.47
11.15

14.11
9.41

Result
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.25

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

1kg

1kg
1kg

4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

5kg
5kg

6kg
6kg

7.26kg
7.26kg
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F17

Long jump

Number Name

F18

210 Danielle Hopkins
338 Kaili Woodward
315 Abi Timmington
293 Marina Semple
195 Ebony Hammond
209 Amber Hopkins
389 Eleanor McArdle

231 Isabel Kiey-Thomas

435 Lucy Meech
235 Jessica Leigh
127 Lyn Ahmet

140 Olivia Barton
349 Amy Warre

142 Delleah Belgrave
215 Laura Hulme
147 Ella Bowell

175 Jessica Duncton
317 Erin Troop

336 Lorna Willmott
425 Imogen Yap
371 Alice English
420 Lulu Skurek
347 Sophie Harvey
159 Leshawn Clifford
212 Freya Howell
229 Seren Jones
298 Lily Sherwood
228 Olivia Jones
173 Molly Dibden
301 Catherine Smith
174 Caitlin Duncan
318 Ella Tsangari
236 Chloe Lennon
146 Maia Bliss

Pole vault

Number Name

302 Robert Smith
409 Hannah Lewis
270 Tom Oram

267 Adam Nolan
271 Sulaiman Ouiles
303 Tim Smith

399 Steve Clemo
319 Bexley Turbard
133 Benjamin Ayres

Female: U15 and older

Club

Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Radley Athletic Club

Team Bath Athletics Club
Worcester AC

St Albans

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Radley Athletic Club

Oxford City AC

Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Shrewsbury AC

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Witney Road Runners

Oxford City AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

1.20m and over

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Swindon Harriers

Yate & District AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Newquay & Par

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Age
u20w
u20w
ui7w
Ul7w
ui7w
Ul7w
u20w
Ul7w
uil7w
Ul7w
W65

uisw
uisw
uisw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
uisw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
u1isw
uisw
u1isw

Age
Ul7m
ui7w
U15M
Ul5M
U15M
Ul5M
M50
Ul5M
U15M

Result
5.20
4.97
4.85
4.78
4.59
4.39
4.37
4.32
4.30
4.04
3.05

5.08
5.06
5.04
4.97
4.89
4.79
4.78
4.51
4.50
4.09
4.08
4.05
4.04
4.02
3.89
3.84
3.61
3.61
3.57
3.38
2.82
2.67
2.60

Result
2.80
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.60
2.30
1.90
1.90
1.80
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F19 Triple Jump
Number Name
316 Joel Townley
436 Sian Swanson
408 Jessica Walter
128 William Andrews-Flint
439 Lucy Durham
390 Daniel Sherman
431 Maddie Carnes
127 Lyn Ahmet

U17 and older

Club

Gloucester AC

Cardiff AAC

Oxford City AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Radley Athletic Club

Age
U20M
SW
u20w
Ul7m
u20w
SM
uUisw
W65

Result
14.63
11.13
10.25
10.20
10.08

9.97
9.20
7.02



